
Facility Usage for District of WESTERN WISCONSIN
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

90 (W/WI)

IGA

5AB Dane Co Jail

Jail Days 476 526 614 476 445 520 689 762 777 691 623 566 7,165 7,165

Paid Jail Days 476 526 614 476 445 520 689 762 777 691 623 566 7,165 7,165

Cost $ 43,792 $ 48,392 $ 56,488 $ 43,792 $ 40,940 $ 47,840 $ 63,388 $ 70,104 $ 71,484 $ 63,572 $ 57,316 $ 52,072 $ 659,180 $ 659,180

Rate $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00

Avg Pop 15.35 18.79 19.81 15.87 14.35 17.33 22.23 24.58 25.90 22.29 20.77 18.26 19.63

5AA Columbia Co Jail

Jail Days 241 181 174 175 208 179 143 184 126 240 264 231 2,346 2,346

Paid Jail Days 241 181 174 175 208 179 143 184 126 240 264 231 2,346 2,346

Cost $ 12,050 $ 9,050 $ 8,700 $ 8,750 $ 10,400 $ 8,950 $ 7,150 $ 9,200 $ 6,300 $ 12,000 $ 13,200 $ 11,550 $ 117,300 $ 117,300

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 7.77 6.46 5.61 5.83 6.71 5.97 4.61 5.94 4.20 7.74 8.80 7.45 6.43

5AD Eau Claire Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 11 7 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 23 23

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 11 7 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 23 23

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 550 $ 350 $ 0 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 200 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,150 $ 1,150

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.37 0.23 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.06

5QD Kenosha Co Jail

Jail Days 0 10 28 3 29 45 0 0 11 13 46 129 314 314

Paid Jail Days 0 10 28 3 29 45 0 0 11 13 46 129 314 314

Cost $ 0 $ 700 $ 1,960 $ 210 $ 2,030 $ 3,150 $ 0 $ 0 $ 770 $ 910 $ 3,220 $ 9,030 $ 21,980 $ 21,980

Rate $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.36 0.90 0.10 0.94 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.37 0.42 1.53 4.16 0.86

7WV Dodge Co Jail

Jail Days 7 34 39 6 18 10 0 5 9 7 31 41 207 207

Paid Jail Days 7 34 39 6 18 10 0 5 9 7 31 41 207 207

Cost $ 525 $ 2,550 $ 2,925 $ 450 $ 1,350 $ 750 $ 0 $ 375 $ 675 $ 525 $ 2,325 $ 3,075 $ 15,525 $ 15,525
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 0.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Avg Pop 0.23 1.21 1.26 0.20 0.58 0.33 0.00 0.16 0.30 0.23 1.03 1.32 0.57

5FM Sauk Co Jail

Jail Days 764 788 786 782 875 900 895 735 664 669 745 707 9,310 9,310

Paid Jail Days 764 788 786 782 875 900 895 735 664 669 745 707 9,310 9,310

Cost $ 42,731 $ 44,073 $ 43,961 $ 43,737 $ 48,939 $ 50,337 $ 50,057 $ 41,109 $ 37,138 $ 37,417 $ 41,668 $ 39,543 $ 520,708 $ 520,708

Rate $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93 $ 55.93

Avg Pop 24.65 28.14 25.35 26.07 28.23 30.00 28.87 23.71 22.13 21.58 24.83 22.81 25.51

5AH Rock Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5

Paid Jail Days 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 220 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 55 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 275 $ 275

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

IGA Total

Jail Days 1,488 1,539 1,645 1,453 1,582 1,654 1,728 1,687 1,587 1,624 1,709 1,674 19,370 19,370

1,7091,453 1,7281,5821,488 1,6241,539 1,5871,654 1,6741,6871,645Paid Jail Days 19,37019,370

$ 97,489 $ 1,336,118$ 114,254 $ 104,009 $ 120,843 $ 117,729$ 99,098Cost $ 120,645$ 104,765 $ 114,624$ 116,367 $ 1,336,118$ 115,270$ 111,027

$ 68.98$ 67.10 $ 73.32$ 68.07 $ 68.86$ 66.60 $ 70.58 $ 68.89$ 67.13$ 69.46 $ 69.82Rate $ 65.75 $ 71.63

Avg Pop 55.1348.44 51.04 56.9654.42 52.3953.0654.9648.00 52.9055.74 54.00 53.07

90 (W/WI) Total
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